Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal skyttarlag 2. - 5. februar 2011
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Ivan Sollid

Liv Johanne Muldsvor
Arild Seljeseth

Stine Lgdemel
SivKristensen
Havard Solvik

Rudi Lgdemel
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15m

Skytterlag
Stryn
Hornindal
Hornindal
Hornindal
Hornindal
Markane
Hornindal

25-skudd Kl. 2

Z

av
Thore Heggen

Alf Roger Muldsvor
Sigurd Muldsvor
Rolf Langeset
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15m

Skytterla
Hornindal

Hornindal
Hornindal
Markane

25-skudd kl. 3

Z

avn
Jan Egil Lgseth
Kjetil Dreyer
Alfred Tytingvag
Terje Lundebrekke
Gunnar @en
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Stranda

Alfoten
Rand
Stadlandet
Markane

1. serie
XX*X9 49
8*X99 46
X99XX 48
99X8X 46
99X9X 47
X98XX 47
8889X 43

1. serie
9XX8X 47
XX*9X 49
999X9 46
9*X*X 49

1. serie
XoX** 49
9*9XX 48
9XX89 46
X99X8 46
8X999 45

2. serie

9**9X
X9 *XX
XX9*X
8X99*
99899
9899X
79896

48
49
49
46

45
39

2. serie

FOXXX
897*9
XX9*9
*9999

49
43
48
46

2. serie

9X**8
87999
99788
88*78
X9789

47
45
4
Y|
43

3. serie
XXOX 49
9X9X9 47
X9*9X 48
9X9X* 48
X9**8 47
X8899 44
99788 41

3. serie
9X**X 49
*XOX* 49
99X9* 47
9X99X 47

3. serie
99X*X 48
9X99X 47
9*X9X 48
9**9X 48
99X99 46

15 skudd
146
142
145
140
138
136
123

15 skudd
145
141
141
142

15 skudd
144
140
135
135
134

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

*X*X99 *X9X
9 *9 *XXX* * %
X9*X9989X9
9998X9XX*9
99XX999999
9X98999889
8989989889

97
98
93
93
92
88
85

10 skudd

*9*9XX9X*X
99X99XXXX9
999XXXIXX9
X988 *X9 *9X

97
95
95
93

10 skudd

98999XX9X*
898X9999X9
88XX99X9 **
89998X9X99
98 *89X9X99

93
90
93
90
91

243 (7%)
240 (7%)
238 (3%)
233 (3%)
230 (2¥)
224 (0%)
208 (0%)

25 skudd
242 (6%)
236 (4%)
236 (2*)
235 (5%)

25 skudd
237 (6)
230 (2)
228 (3%)
225 (3)
225 (1%)

Side 1



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

6. Joakim Haugland Haugen
7. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide
8. Sindre Brudevoll Syvde

15m  25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rikke Rise Hallset Gulen

2. Stig Morten Laseth Syvde

3. Hakon Saetre Haugen

4. Roger Aaland Rand

5. Qystein Tytingvag Rand

6. Inger Rise Hallset Gulen

15m  25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven
2. Ole Arild Aa Hyen

3. Arve Halseinslid Haugen

4. |var Fivelstad Sunnylven
5. Andreas Solvik Markane
6. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda
7. Leif Reksten Nordbygda
15m  25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven
2. Ole Arild Aa Hyen

3. Arve Halseinslid Haugen

Leon - Resultatprogram

999*9 46 98799 42 X99*9 47 135 788979*XX9 87 222 (3%)
XXOX 49 79899 42 999*8 45 136 97896X989* 85 221 (3%)
9899X 45 697X* 42 9*X97 45 132 7898879X98 83 215(2%)

1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
XXX 50 99999 45 XXX9X 49 144 X89XOXXXX* 96 240 (2%)
9999X 46 98X99 45 XXX9X 49 140 9998*X9XXX 94 234 (1%)
9999X 46 X9999 46 X**** 50 142 989X69X*** 91 233 (7
X*XXX 50 7*998 43 **XXX 50 143 9X7699XX*X 90 233 (5%)
X9X9X 48 99989 44 X9999 46 138 *88*889X9* 90 228 (3*%)
9X*X* 49 89896 40 X99X8 46 135 98X67*9X** 89 224 (5%)

1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
XXXX 50 9XX*X 49 XX**X 50 149 XX*X9*XX** 99 248 (8*)
99X** 48 **9** 49 X*X** 50 147 X9*X*XX*X9 98 245 (12%)
OXX** 49 9X*X9 48 XXXXX 50 147 X*OXXXOX** 98 245 (6%)
XXX 50 8**99 46 X*X*9 49 145 9X9X99XX*X 96 241 (6%)
9X9XX 48 9X999 46 9X*** 49 143 99989XXXX9 93 236 (3%)
IXXXX 49 XX8*9 47 99XX9 47 143 998989XXX9 91 234 (1%)
X**9X 49 9987* 43 9X999 46 138 99X99*X9XX 95 233 (4%)

Kl. 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
5 XX*XX 50 9XX*X 49 XX**X 50 149 XX*X9*XX** 99 248 (8*)
5 99X** 48 **9** 49 X*X** 50 147 XO*X*XX*X9 98 245 (12%)
5 OXX** 49 9X*X9 48 XXXXX 50 147 X*OXXXOX** 98 245 (6*)

Kongsberg
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Side 2



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 XXX 50 8**99 46 X*X*9 49 145 9XOX99XX*X 96 241 (6*)
5. Rikke Rise Hallset Gulen 4 XXX 50 99999 45 XXX9X 49 144 X89XOXXXX* 96 240 (2*%)
6. Jan Egil Lgseth Stranda 3 XOX** 49 9X**8 47 99X*X 48 144 98999XX9X* 93 237 (6*)
7. Andreas Solvik Markane 5 9X9XX 48 9X999 46 9X*** 49 143 99989XXXX9 93 236 (3*)
8. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 5 9XXXX 49 XX8*9 47 99XX9 47 143 998989XXX9 91 234 (1%)
9. Stig Morten Laseth Syvde 4 9999X 46 98X99 45 XXX9X 49 140 9998*XOXXX 94 234 (1%
10. Hakon Saetre Haugen 4 9999X 46 X9999 46 X**** 50 142 989X69X*** 91 233 (7%
11. Roger Aaland Rand 4 X*XXX 50 7*998 43 **XXX 50 143 9X7699XX*X 90 233 (5*%)
12. Leif Reksten Nordbygda 5 X**9X 49 9987* 43 9X999 46 138 99X99*X9XX 95 233 (4%)
13. Kjetil Dreyer Alfoten 3 979XX 48 87999 45 9X99X 47 140 898X9999X9 90 230 (2%
14. Alfred Tytingvag Rand 3 9XX89 46 99788 41 9*XOX 48 135 88XX99X9** 93 228 (3*)
15. Gystein Tytingvag Rand 4  X9X9X 48 99989 44 X9999 46 138 *88*889X9* 90 228 (3*%)
16. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 3 X99X8 46 88*78 41 9**9X 48 135 89998X9X99 90 225 (3%)
17. Gunnar Jen Markane 3 8X999 45 X9789 43 99X99 46 134 98+*89X9X99 91 225(1%)
18. Inger Rise Hallset Gulen 4  9OX*X* 49 89896 40 X99X8 46 135 98X67*9X** 89 224 (5%
19. Joakim Haugland Haugen 3 999*9 46 98799 42 X99*9 47 135 788979*XX9 87 222 (3%
20. Per Tore Taklo Hundeide 3 *XX9X 49 79899 42 999*8 45 136 97896X989* 85 221 (3%)
21. Sindre Brudevoll Syvde 3 9899X 45 697X* 42 9*X97 45 132 7898879X98 83 215(2%)
15m  25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Halvar Sigdestad Alfoten X**9X 49 *9*9X 48 **9*X 49 146 X99*9*XXXX 97 243 (9%)

2. Ove Eikremseter Syvde XXX 50 XX999 47 *X*XX 50 147 9X*X9X99X* 96 243 (4%)

3. Atle Gald Stryn XX*89 47 XX99X 48 X*X9* 49 144 *999X9XXX* 96 240 (5%)

4. Swein Hoem Stryn X999X 47 999X9 46 XXX9X 49 142 XXX*9XOXXX 98 240 (1%)

5. Magne Skarbg Stadlandet *999* 47 9X79* 45 *9XXX 49 141 XXXQ9XOXX* 97 238 (5%)
15m  25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Ruben O.T. Tytingvag Rand *89X9 46 X*OXX 49 X99XX 48 143 XXXOXX99XX 97 240 (2%)
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Leon - Resultatprogram Side 3



Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

2. Nikolai Otterdal Heggen Hornindal *XOX9 48 X*9X9 48 X999X 47 143 XXO9XXOXX9 96 239 (2%)
3. Bjgrn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal 9*XX8 47 X**** 50 99*99 46 143 XX99X*9999 94 237 (7%)
4. John Andreas Fivelstad Sunnylven XX998 46 999XX 47 9X999 46 139 X99**XX**9 97 236 (4*)
5. Ann Kristin Seetre Hundeide X999X 47 *99X9 47 X9**X 49 143 988 9XXX99 92 235 (4%)
6. Johanna Reksten Nordbygda 99999 45 8XX99 46 989XX 46 137 X999*99XX* 95 232 (2*)
7. Sondre Vangberg Eidsbygda 78*99 43 9*8XX 47 999XX 47 137 99969*X999 89 226 (3*)
8. Albert Fure Stryn 899X9 45 89887 40 X99X6 44 129 68X9888998 83 212 (0%)
9. Nikolai Hunvik Hundeide 88X98 43 *X899 46 8X999 45 134 8789739898 76 210 (1%)

15Sm  25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda XXX* 80 **X*X 50 *X**X 50 150 *X*XXX**** 100 250 (14*)
2. Benedicte Ashamar Szetre  Haugen XXXX* 50 *9XXX 49 *X*XX 50 149 XX*XX***X* 100 249 (9%)
3. Merete Haugland Haugen XXX 50 X***X 50 XX9** 49 149 99*9*X*XX9 96 245 (10%)
4. Qystein Tynes Lunde Stryn X*XOX 49 *9*99 47 9X9*X 48 144 XXX*X9X9*X 98 242 (6%)
5. Stig Even Sevik Lillestal Hundeide 999*9 46 X*X9* 49 XX9*9 48 143 9*OXX*XX*X 98 241 (7%)
6. Jonas Kvamme Stryn 9X*X9 48 XXOXX 49 9*X99 47 144 *99X99X9X* 95 239 (4%)
7. Sondre Leivdal Eidsbygda X*99X 48 *XX99 48 X9999 46 142 9X9*XXXXOX 97 239 (3%)
8. Jonas Rogne Stryn OXX*X 49 X99XX 48 X9X99 47 144 X8X99*X9X8 93 237 (2%)
9. Sigbjgrn Tunold Stryn 99*X8 46 X*XX9 49 99998 44 139 *9*9999X99 93 232 (4%)
10. Iver Vonheim Stryn 99*99 46 9X895 41 **9XX 49 136 8X889XX99X 91 227 (3%)

15m  25-skudd Kkl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Trygwe Aaland Tryggestad  Sunnylven X**** 50 99X*9 47 X**** 50 147 99XBXXX*XX 96 243 (10%)
2. Jahn Vegard Frimannslund  Alfoten XOXX* 49 XX9X8 47 9XXX* 49 145 9XO9*X**XXX 98 243 (5%)
2. Egil Glomset Stranda XXOXX 49 XXXX8 48 X9*** 49 146 9X**XX9XX9 97 243 (5%)
4. Martin Lademel Markane XOXXX 49 *9*XX 49 9XXXX 49 147 9XXOX9X99X 95 242 (2%)
5. Fredrik Heimsaet Hyen *XX99 48 *9999 46 9XXX9 48 142 X*9X9*9X*X 97 239 (5%)
6. Asbjgrn Tjenswold Stryn XXX 49 9XXX9 48 *X9X9 48 145 69XOX*XXX* 94 239 (3*)
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Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

7. David Fridtun
8. Markus Traeen

15m

Stryn
Stryn

25-skudd kl. V65
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Kristen Lotsberg
Rolf Matvik

Bard Qye

Sivert Leivdal

Jarle Bjgrkavag

Knut Elling Lillestgl
Rasmus Flore

Inger Johanne Saetre
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15m

Skytterla
Nordbygda

Sunnylven
Sunnylven
Eidsbygda
Sykkylven
Hornindal
Markane
Syvde

25-skudd kl. V73

Z

av
Peder Holme

Tor Zachariassen
Arnold Mynwoll
Swein Sindre
Arvid Henriksen
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15m

Skytterlag
Hyen
Alfoten
Syvde
Markane
Stryn

25-skudd kl. ASP

Z

av
Marius Arntsen

Rolf Helge Lund Dahl
Joachim Dreyer

. Anders Flore
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Stryn
Hornindal
Alfoten
Markane

X998* 46
XX*X* 50

1. serie
XX* * % 50
X*9X* 49
x* * % % 50
XXX99 48
XX*X9 49
9XX9* 48
X*oXX 49
99X99 46

1. serie
9X*X* 49
X*X9* 49
99999 45
X9999 46
99*9X 47

1. serie
XOXX 49
98989 43
99*X8 46
X9999 46

99X99
9X776

46
39

2. serie

XXX
*9*XX
X*9X9
9X9X9
9XOXX
999*9
9X9X9
9X9X9

50
49
48
47
48
46
47
47

2. serie

9XX9X
X9*XX
9XX9X
99 *8X
8X8*9

48
49
48
46
45

2. serie

*X89X
887X9
9X8XX
1X799

47
42
47
36

9*999
X998

46
46

3. serie

XXXXX
xxg * %
XX9*9
X* * *X
9XX9X
9*X9X
999X*
99789

50
49
48
50
48
48
47
45

3. serie

XXX*9
99X99
*OXXX
X99X9
79989

49
46
49
47
42

3. serie

*9897
79989
79999
89X99

43
42
43
45

138
135

15 skudd
150
147
146
145
145
142
143
138

15 skudd
146
144
142
139
134

15 skudd
139
127
136
127
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99X99 *XXX*
799899979

96
89

10 skudd

*X* * *Xx*g *
FXFFXO9XXX
XXX XXX
XXXQ* **XOX
*OX*X99XX9
9X* *9 *XXXX
999X999899
9*9X9989X9

99
98
99
98
96
98
90
92

10 skudd

9 *9XXXXBX*
FXIXOXKIX
9X99XX98X*
9999888899
8889987798

96
98
94
86
81

10 skudd

9X998X999 *
9889999979
9899XX99X9
999999X987

92
86
92
88

234 (4%)
224 (5%)

25 skudd
249 (11%)
245 (9%)
245 (7*)
243 (6%)
241 (3%)
240 (6%)
233 (2%)
230 (2)

25 skudd
242 (5%
242 (4%)
236 (2*)
225 (1%)
215 (2%)

25 skudd
231
213
228
215

Side 5



Leon - Resultatprogram
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Hornindal skytterlag

Ope Miniatyrstemne Hornindal

Hampus Gundersen Gundersétundeide

Tor Erik Halsteinslid
Severin Otterdal Heggen
Tollef Otterdal Heggen
Ivar Kirkhorn

Anita Langeset

Daniel Langeset

Jan Age Langeset
Christian Laseth

Geir Magne Muldsvor
Odd Helge Muldsvor
Havard Nawelsaker

Jon Henrik Saetre
Kristoffer T. Solheim
Fredrik Ashamar Taklo
Vegard Ashamar Taklo
Alf T. Tytingvag

Maria Vangberg
Siemen Vangberg

. Thomas Yri

Haugen
Hornindal
Hornindal
Hornindal
Markane
Markane
Markane
Stranda
Hornindal
Hornindal
Hornindal
Hundeide
Gulen
Hundeide
Hundeide
Rand
Eidsbygda
Eidsbygda
Hundeide

X8699
XX8*8
8978X
99X™9
895**
X9999
9999~
X9979
9X568
X*9X9
06032
9*X90
*7999
69999
X9999
9X**X
89X97
X8X98
88X8X
99889

42
46
42
47
42
46
46
47
38
48
1
38
44
42
46
49
43
45
44
43

98999
9X999
97969
X98X9
99688
99XXX
89 *56X
99XX9
78676
9X99*
78945
99998
9*999
97879
*8IXX

54889
998X9
9878 *
99997

46
40
46
40
48
42
47
34
47
33

46
40
47
49
34
45
42
43

89X98
89989
9X888
XXXIX
999XX
*9 * *9
7*787
X*99X
57678
* *gxx
62882
899XX
99988
7X979
999X9
99XX*
78988
99989
98999
X6799

44
43
43
49
47
48
39
48
33
49
26
46
43
42
46
48
40
44
44
41

130
135
125
142
129
142
127
142
105
144

70
128
133
124
139
146
117
134
130
127

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

6889778999
X7887999X8
8XX8698875
XOXXX99 *99
8897899988
XXX*G9XXX9
768499999 *
X99XIXX9X9
X8X9XX9899
9X9999 *8X8
7764879840
9899989989
889 *789XX9
76799*7769
*X9*799090
99X*XX99 *X
69989789X8
77889X79X8
99*9X89878
6 *X88X9977

80
85
79
95
83
97
80
95
92
91
60
87
88
77
73
96
83
83
87
84

210
220
204
237
212
239
207
237
197
235
130
215
221
201
212
242
200
217
217
211

Side 6



